Size
mm
D1
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
25 124.3 43.2 34.1 47.5 39.4 PN18 TFF025
32 134.8 48.8 38.2 44.9 50.3 PN18 TFF032
40 140.9 65.4 48.4 34.31 38.7 PN18 TFF040
50 149.4 71.6 60.8 38 47 PN18 TFF050
65 165 89.4 79.8 46 54 PN18 TFF065
80 183 105.4 89.4 52 61.5 PN18 TFF080
100 213.5 135.6 115 62 71 PN18 TFF100
150 279.5 190 161 89 101 PN18 TFF150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566